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Contact: 

Micah Hahn, Institute for Circumpolar Health, 

University of Alaska Anchorage, mbhahn@alaska.edu 

 

  

 

https://dec.alaska.gov/eh/vet/ticks/submit-a-tick/


 

 

 
 

 

Contact: 

Andrew Hope, Kansas State University, 

ahope@ksu.edu 

  



 

Contact: 

Toni Androski, University of New 

Mexico, aandroski09@gmail.com 
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Contact: 

Ken Tape, Geophysical Institute, University of 

Alaska Fairbanks, kdtape@alaska.edu 

Contacts: 

Travis Booms, ADF&G, Threatened, Endangered, 

and Diversity Program, travis.booms@alaska.gov 
 

Chris Barger, ADF&G, Threatened, Endangered, 

and Diversity Program, chris.barger@alaska.gov 
 

Richard Merizon, ADF&G, Small Game Program, 

richard.merizon@alaska.gov 
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Contact: 

Amanda Droghini, Alaska Center for Conservation Science, University of Alaska Anchorage, 

adroghini@alaska.edu 

Photo: Kassidy Colson 
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Contact: 

Katie Christie, Threatened, Endangered, & Diversity Program, ADF&G, katie.christie@alaska.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact: 

Hayley Lanier, Sam Noble Museum, University of Oklahoma, hclanier@ou.edu 

Photo: Kassidy Colson 



 

Contact: 

Rebecca Rowe, University of New Hampshire 

Rebecca.rowe@unh.edu 

Contact: 

Colette Brandt, Joint Base Elmendorf-

Richardson, Colette.brandt@us.af.mil 

Photo: Colette Brandt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Photo: Brooks Range, Wikimedia commons 



 

Contact: 

Andrew Hope, Kansas State University, ahope@ksu.edu 

Contact: 

Amanda Droghini, Alaska Center for Conservation 

Science, University of Alaska Anchorage, 

adroghini@alaska.edu 

Photo: Colette Brandt  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Photo: Sorex cinereus, Phil Meyers, University of Michigan-Ann Arbor 

https://accs.uaa.alaska.edu/wildlife/alaska-species-ranking-system/
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